

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1257 OF 2010

SHALINI MENON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJBINDER SINGH CHEEMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.
Mr.Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Pramod B.Agarwala,Adv.
Mr.Nitin K.Setia,Adv.
Ms.Praveena Gautam,Adv.
Mr.R.Bharti,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Naresh Kumar)
AR-cum-PS

(Indu Satija)
Court Master